


We assist  Brokers, Operators, Ship Owners, Traders and
Charterers about the suitability of the  Ships being negotiated 
for calling the Indian Ports,  Berthing Possibilities, Port Costs 
and other facilities available.

Master is duly informed of the stautory requirements  to be
complied with. Berthing and Completion Prospects, Weather
Condition, Cost efficient Port DA, Readiness of the Shippers or 
Receivers to load or take delivery of the cargo  along with Prompt 
Notices to all concerned. The possibility of Crew Changes with 
cost  and other info on other services are also communcated..

The documents required for  the finalisation of Voyage are
communicated to the Principals immediately. Survey 
Reports/Head-Owners Expenses/Other Documents are given top 
priority. Finalisation of Ship’s DA follows and without any delay 
sent to Owners

Besides the Pilot, the Agent is the first to Board and  the last to 
leave the ship while at Port..Co-ordinating the requirements of 
the authorities’  with the Master, ensuring smooth Cargo Opera-
tions, attending to Master’s requirements and due recording of 
the Statement of Facts … utmost care and attention is given till 
the vessel sails off

Infinity Shipping  is  a Tramp Ship Agency based in Chennai with a network  
at all the Indian Ports. We are trusted by  the Ship-owners, Ship Operators, 
Global Charterers and International Traders

The organization founded in May  2010,  is able to forge ahead with the 
sterling  support of our Principals. We  are humbled by the faith reposed 
on us by them

The collective strength of the ‘Infinity Team’ arises from its unmistakable 
understanding  that “Smooth Sea never made a skilful Sailor”

The service spectrum of Infinity covers all 4 phases of vessel
movements

About Infinity Our Services

believe in Adapt or Perish...
constantly update our knowledge to serve you better.We
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Infinity Shipping Private Limited.,
Rowther Chambers – Iv Floor, # 53-55, Rajaji Salai, Chennai 600 001.

Rowther Chambers – Iv Floor, # 53-55, Rajaji Salai, Chennai 600 001.

Plot No.784, 2nd Floor,Beside India Hotel, Vill & P.O.Khanjanchak, P.S.Durgachak,
Haldia – 721 602. East Midnapore, W.B.

Tel: 91 3224 277 332, Fax: 91 3224 277 711 

Email:
haldia@Infinityshipping.In | infinityhal@Gmail.Com | monojit@Infinityshipping.In

Email:
paradip@Infinityshipping.In | infinitypdp@Gmail.Com | swodesh@Infinityshipping.In

D/No.11-9-1/1, First Floor, (Plot No.100a), Opp. Mutyalamma Temple,
Dasapalla Hills, Visakhapatnam 530 003.

Tel:  91 891 2555223/2555224, Fax: 91 891 2555225

Tel:  91 44 25251008 Board Line, Fax: 91 44 25251005

Tel: 91 44 25251008, Board Line:   44 25251006 , Fax: 91 44 25251005

Gunamani Bidutlata Nibasa, 1st Floor, Udaya Bihar, (Near Hotel Paradip Inn) 
Paradip Port – 754 142. Jagatsinghpur,Odisha, India.

Tel:  91 6722 228 223 

Email :
agency@Infinityshipping.In | ananthv@Infinityshipping.In | moorthi@Infinityshipping.In
salim@Infinityshipping.In

Mr. Suresh – Hp : 91-95660 52544
Mr. Magesh – Hp : 91-95660 52545

Mr. Swodesh Ranjan Swain Hp: Mic: 91-94370 64654
Mr. Dibyasingh Swain          Hp:        91-98611 69174

Email:
vizag@Infinityshipping.In | infinityvizag@Gmail.Com | srinivas@Infinityshipping.In

– Hp: 91-97048 08547
Mr. Srinivas – Hp: Mic:  91-98493 70058
Mr. Raju 

Mr. R. Manojit – Hp: Mic:  91-95471 04777
Mr. Joydeb Samanta – Hp: 91-92327 69912

Mr.V. Ananth      – Hp: 91-98400 14077
Mr.G.S. Moorthi – Hp: 91-95660 52549
Mr. Salim           – Hp: 91-98404 00407

Visakhapatnam – Gangavaram

Head Office

Haldia

Paradip – Dhamra – Gopalpur

Email : 
chennai@Infinityshipping.In | suresh@Infinityshipping.In

Our Network
Please Contact Head Office for all Agency Appointments

Port Offices

Chennai – Ennore – Kattupalli



Tel: 91 0861-2339535 

Tel: 04365 221744

Jamnagar – 361 008.

Tel:  91 288 2752614, Fax: 91 288 2754043

Dr.APJ Abdul Kalam,
Indian Scientist and 11th President of India

No.5/10, Melakayarohana Swamy Sannadhi, Kakapillayar Koil Street Nea
(Opp LIC),Nagapattinam – 611 001.

surat@infinityshipping.In  | infinitysurat1@gmail.com

Adajan, Surat - 395009, Gujarat. 
 
Mr.Imran Saiyad  -  Hp:  Mic:  91-80006 08009

Email:  

Mr. Santhanam – Hp: Mic: 91-95660 52542

Krishnapatnam

Mr. Ravi Kumar – Hp: Mic:91 98252 10943 
Mr. Dev Kishan – Hp:        91 98252 10743 

Surat 

Magdalla - Hazira - Dahej 

No.109, Kavasaji Nagar Society, Near Badrinarayan Mandir, 

Karaikal

Flat No.G1, Ground Floor, Pavani Trident Annexe,Behind Canara Bank,
Magunta Layout, Nellore – 524003.

Mr. Madhu – Hp: Mic: 91-82970 21116
Mr.Jaheer – Hp:        91-82970 21115

Email:
jmr@Infinityshipping.In | infinityjmnr@Gmail.Com | ravi@Infinityshipping.In

Email:
kptm@Infinityshipping.In | infinitykptm@Gmail.Com | madhu@Infinityshipping.In

mlore@Infinityshipping.In | infinitymlore@Gmail.Com
ashok@infinityshipping.in

“When you speak, speak the truth; perform
when you promise; discharge your trust”

Mangalore – Karwar - Belekeri

Commerce Centre, 2nd Floor,Kavoor Road, Kulur, Mangalore – 575013.

Tel: 91 824 2459639, 91 824 454379 (Aoh), Fax: 91 824 2459939

Mr. Ashok Shetty Hp: Mic: 91-98452 69385

Email:

Email:
karaikal@Infinityshipping.In | infinitykaraikal@Gmail.Com | santhanam@Infinityshipping.In

Our Network

ASSOCIATES AT FOLLOWING PORTS

Kolkata | Kakinada | Tuticorin | Cochin | Mormugao | Redi | Jaigarh
                   Mumbai | Dharamtar | Kandla | Mundra | Jakhau
                               Pipavav | Bhavnagar | Muldwarka

Jamnagar

(Bedi – Okha – Sikka – Salaya - Navlakhi – Porbandar - Rozi)

No.438, 4th Floor, Cross Road Complex, Opp Dkv College, Pandit Nehru Marg,
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